Construction
Application
1.Computer application, NB, MB, add-on card
    harddisk....
2.Mobile phone, Telecom....
3.Consumer electrial equipment, PDA,
   Digital Camera....
4.Battery changer, DC-DC power converter
5.Automotive
Feature
1.Small size and light weight.
2.High reliability and stability.
3.Lower assembly cost.
Explanation of Part Numbers
000Jumper
(EX)
10KΩ=1002
E96 Series
EX 10.2Ω=10R2
E24 Series
EX 2.2Ω=2R2
     100Ω=101
Nominal Resistance
  RCT       03       101       J          TP
Resistors
3－
Digit
4－
Digit
Resistance
Tolerance
F=± 1%
G=± 2%
J=± 5%
D=± 0.5%
03(0603)
05(0805)
06(1206)
12(1210)
20(2010)
25(2512)
Size
02(0402)
Type
RCT:Sn/Pb Process
RTT:Sn (Tin) Process
Chip Resistors
Thick Film 01(0201)
Packaging
TH   2 mm Pitch Paper(Taping) 10000 pcs
TP   4 mm Pitch Paper(Taping) 5000 pcs
P2   4 mm Pitch Paper(Taping) 10000 pcs
P3   4 mm Pitch Paper(Taping) 15000 pcs
P4   4 mm Pitch Paper(Taping) 20000 pcs
TE   4 mm Pitch Emboss(Taping) 4000 pcs
BA   Bulk Case
Unit:mmDimensions
0.60± 0.200.60± 0.200.55± 0.103.20± 0.206.30± 0.20RCT&RTT25 (2512)
0.60± 0.200.60± 0.200.55± 0.102.50± 0.205.00± 0.20RCT&RTT20 (2010)
0.50± 0.200.50± 0.200.55± 0.102.55± 0.103.05± 0.10RCT&RTT12 (1210)
0.35± 0.150.45± 0.200.55 +0.10
−0.051.55± 0.103.05± 0.10RCT&RTT06 (1206)
0.35± 0.150.35± 0.200.50± 0.101.25± 0.102.00± 0.10RCT&RTT05 (0805)
0.30± 0.150.30± 0.150.45± 0.10   0.80
+0.15
−0.051.55± 0.10RCT&RTT03 (0603)
0.25± 0.100.20± 0.100.30± 0.050.50± 0.05  1.00± 0.10RCT&RTT02 (0402)
0.15± 0.050.12± 0.050.23± 0.030.30± 0.03  0.60± 0.03RCT01 (0201)
L2L1HWLDimensions
Type
Thick  Film  Chip  Resistors
 RCT&RTT 01,02,03,05,06,12,20,25 RALEC
2005.02 1
Standard electrical specifications
－55℃ ~ ＋155℃Operating Temperature Range